Mage in cm

1/2 Oberweita:

1/2 Taillenwelta:
1/2 Saumweite:
Linge ab Schulter
Vorderteil:

Armel Linge:

44 00 cm
39,00 cm
4300 cm
59,00 cm

2000 em

M
47,00 em
4200 em
46,00 em
60,00 cm

21,00 em

L
50,00 cm
45 00 em
49 00 em
61,00 cm

2200 cm

XL
53,00 cm
48 00 em
52 00 em
62,00 cm

23,00 em

56,00 cm
51,00 cm
55,00 cm
63,00 cm

24 .00 cm



